PFC POWER CAPACITORS
PFC power capacitors
Segmented film
Self-healing
Low loss
Long service life
High tolerance of inrush currents
• Optimised metal spraying process

3-phase can type capacitors in aluminium housing
Technical data
Delta connection with discharge resistor - Protection type: IP00 – Frequency: 50 Hz
Nominal output in kvar at
a nominal voltage of:
Type
Capacitance
in µF -5 ... + 10%
Dimensions in mm
(D x H)
Weight
in kg
Item no.
400 V 415 V 440 V 480 V 525 V
2.4 2.6 2.9 3.5 4.17 JCP525/4.1-D-ASS 3 x 16.0 60 x 225  0.7 19.02.275
2.5 2.7 3.0 3.6 4.3 JCP480/3.6-D-ASS 3 x 16.6 60 x 150  0.5 19.02.205
4.8 5.2 5.8 7 8.33 JCP525/8.3-D-ASS 3 x 32.0 70 x 225  0.9 19.02.249
5 5.4 6 7.2 8.6 JCP480/7.2-D-ASS 3 x 33.2 60 x 225  0.8 19.02.210
5.8 6.3 7 8.33 10 JCS525/10.0-D-ASS 3 x 38.5 70 x 225  0.8 19.02.150
6.25 6.7 7.6 9.0 - JCP440/7.6-D-ASS 3 x 41.7 60 x 225  0.7 19.02.211
7.2 7.8 8.7 10.5 12.5 JCS525/12.5-D-ASS 3 x 48.1 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.180
8.7 9.4 10.5 12.5 15 JCS525/15.0-D-ASS 3 x 57.7 70 x 265  1.2 19.02.103
7.5 8.1 9.1 10.8 - JCP440/9.1-D-ASS 3 x 49.9 60 x 225  0.7 19.02.215
10 10.8 12.1 14.4 - JCP440/12.1-D-ASS 3 x 66.3 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.217
10.8 11.6 13.1 15.5 - JCS480/15.5-D-ASS 3 x 71.4 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.116
9.3 10 11.2 - - JCP400/9.3-D-ASS 3 x 61.4 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.219
10 10.8 12.1 - - JCP400/10.0-D-ASS 3 x 66.3 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.220
11.7 12.5 14.1 - - JCP400/11.7-D-ASS 3 x 77.3 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.221
12.5 13.4 15.1 - - JCS440/15.0-D-ASS 3 x 82.9 70 x 225  1.1 19.02.125
20 - 24.2 - - JCP400/20.0-D-ASS 3 x 132.6 85 x 285  2.4 19.02.228
23.3 25.1 28.2 - - JCS440/28.2-D-ASS 3 x 154.6 85 x 355  2.5 19.02.126
25 29.9 30.2 - - JCS440/30.0-D-ASS 3 x 164.4 85 x 355  2.6 19.02.127